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Brevard County Clerk of Courts
Recording:  Number of Foreclosures

Dec
Nov
Oct
Sept
Aug
July
June
May

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011
Jan 214 198 163 121 98 282 706 875 715 256
Feb 166 168 142 116 90 316 766 838 792 232
Mar 171 154 146 108 118 361 717 963 744 251
Apr 164 145 111 106 86 302 789 851 631 212
May 157 147 75 71 133 329 768 770 492 240
Jun 158 140 94 84 149 385 848 775 493 318

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

10,000

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011

N
um

be
r 

of
 F

or
ec

lo
su

re
s

Year

Brevard County Clerk of Courts
Recording:  Number of Foreclosures

Dec
Nov
Oct
Sept
Aug
July
June
May
Apr
Mar
Feb
Jan



Jul 168 163 119 80 148 423 826 862 642 314
Aug 155 125 101 97 178 504 744 743 671 365
Sep 137 119 84 90 183 416 850 688 658 0
Oct 203 169 75 82 186 590 835 789 356 0
Nov 157 107 116 93 233 676 568 699 226 0
Dec 168 156 89 96 266 569 811 919 266 0

2,018      1,791      1,315      1,144      1,868      5,153      9,228      9,772      6,686      2,188      


